



UEI Parent Consent Form

Greetings Parents/Guardians:

For years, school funding for important arts and music programs have declined. Given this, CUSD has joined forces with Urban Entertainment Institute (UEI), a life-changing performing arts program in a movement that we believe will transform education all over the world.

We are also pleased to announce that through the efforts of **CUSD** administration the **Urban Entertainment Institute** will offer a Six Week Summer Camp. We will offer choir, dance, drama and piano.

If you would like your child to participate, please complete this parent consent form and return to the main office of your school or scan and email to info@urbanent.org, as soon as possible. Classes will begin June 26, 2017, Monday- Thursday from 12:15 – 5:00pm at Enterprise Middle School.

The students who participate in the UEI Summer Camp will perform in a culminating production. This important effort will showcase our unified concepts for next generation teaching and learning. We know that your child's involvement will make this year's events a great success.

Regards,

Fred Martin	Darin Brawley	Jamaiia Bond
Urban Entertainment Institute	Superintendent, CUSD	Senior Director

Signature Required

If you would like your child to participate, please complete this parent consent form and return to the main office of your school or scan and email to info@urbanent.org, as soon as possible. Classes will begin June 26, 2017, Monday- Thursday from 12:15 – 5:00pm at Enterprise Middle School.

Student's name:

Your signature below gives consent for your child (named above) to participate in the Urban Entertainment Institute (UEI) Summer Camp during the above days and times. Your signature give consent and serve as a release for your child to participate in video and photos taken during class, rehearsals and productions to be used to promote UEI on websites and social media.

Parents Name (print):	Emergency Contact:
Parent Signature:	Emergency Contact Number:
Contact Number:	Email
Mobile Number	

For questions or more information: info@urbanent.org